
Date Competition Ground Time Home team Away team Field Umpire 1 Field Umpire 2 Field Umpire 3 Boundary Umpire 1Boundary Umpire 2Goal Umpire 1 Goal Umpire 2

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's Waverley Oval (East Malvern) 114:00 De La Salle University Blues Adrian Damen Declan Gale Lucas Harrison Xavier Hendy William SchlittlerVas Shipp Jesse Rawack

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's Toorak Park 1 14:15 Old Xaverians St Bernard's Sam Scott Michael Evans Jordan Gibson Lucas Kennedy Hugo Stubbs Sam Baldwin Stuart Davie

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's TH King Oval 1 14:00 St Kevin's Old Brighton Daniel Silfo Matt FetherstonhaughLogan Webster Zane White Cade White Patrick Newson Paul Tuppen

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's Harry Trott Oval 1 14:00 Collegians Old Scotch Patrick Mathews Lachlan Carney Jono Vincent Dylan Rawack Charles Meunier Alexander Le Sueur Nicholas Toohey

6/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's Melbourne University Oval 1 14:00 University Blacks Old Haileybury Mervyn Monty Patrick Sexton Ben Wells Lucas Kennedy Hugo Stubbs Jeremy MacMillan Leo Moore

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Chelsworth Park 1 14:00 Old Ivanhoe Old Melburnians Michael Gough Patrick Lynch Abbey Styan Matthew JacksonJames Alex Sullivan Hendrickson Ray Stokes

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Glen Huntly Park 1 14:00 Caulfield Grammarians Old Geelong Lucas Exell Conor Mooney Taigue Mitchell Angus Hewitt Adam Arbaitman Zane Schultz

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Fearon Reserve 1 14:00 Williamstown CYMS Fitzroy William Houston Christopher Lindsay Oscar Dickens Nick Obst Angelos Karavassilis Alex Wolf

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Daley Oval, Marles Playing Fields 114:00 Old Trinity Hampton Rovers Joshua Hamilton Max Grant Joel Dichiera Oliver Phegan Daniel O'Shea Jesse Garrido

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Carey Sports Complex Bulleen 14:00 Old Carey Old Camberwell Brendan HoornwegRyan Rothschild Gina Mondschein Cooper Wood Ben Austin Robert Parry David Meyers

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Marcellin College 1 14:00 Marcellin Parkside Yash Ghangas Angus Kitt James Sanders Angus Shanahan Samuel Selwyn James Healey

5/07/2025Premier C Men's PEGS Playing Fields 1 14:00 PEGS Glen Eira / Old McKinnon Callum Labourne Harry Wray John Collopy Matthew Hewitt Gene Du Vergier Jeremy MacMillan Damian D'Sousa

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Gerry Green Reserve 1 14:00 Parkdale Vultures Beaumaris Luca Fraillon Tom Hester Joshua Stacey Christopher SvilarNed Skinner Max Calvez Craig Hudson

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Gary Smorgon Oval (Oval 9) 1 14:00 AJAX Mazenod Drew Pettifer Daniel MacRae Samuel Davies James Savage Levi Katz Peter Teasdale

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Mentone Reserve 1 14:00 St Bedes/Mentone Prahran Luke Brooker Ben Carter Beau Considine Owen Close Asher Kave Remy Krasnostein

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Elsternwick Park #2 1 14:00 Elsternwick Preston Bullants Julian Maccioni Ashley Kent Aydan Gulwadi Ryan Sternbergs

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Victoria Park (Kew) 1 14:00 Kew Oakleigh Tom Dervan James Samuel Michael Hegan Glenn Davis

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Gillon Oval 1 12:00 Brunswick UHS-VU Elias Zombolas Hugh Almond Paul Buckeridge Leo Moore

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Harry MacDonald Oval 1 14:00 Old Peninsula Ormond Tyler Fenton Joshua Lipp Neill Murray Michael Lawson

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Frearson Oval 1 14:00 Monash Blues Therry Penola Vinay Lakshman Jack Terrell Evan Simmons Gary Stokie

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Ferndale Park 1 14:00 St Mary's Salesian South Melbourne Rod Smith Antoni Psinas

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Thomas Carroll Reserve 1 14:00 St John's Aquinas Brendan CorcoranVictor Wong

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Rathmines Road Reserve 1 14:00 Hawthorn Canterbury Ian Clydesdale Jeremy Chait

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Koonung Reserve (Bulleen) 1 14:00 Old Yarra Cobras Whitefriars Simon Fisher Joshua Colman

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Ransford Oval 1 14:00 West Brunswick MHSOB David Bradley Mitsuo Nire

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Bennettswood Reserve 1 14:00 Wattle Park Richmond Central Paul Dinneen Eddie Boal

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Ross Gregory Oval (Stuart King Pavilion) 114:00 Power House Box Hill North Atticus O'Meara Joel Lefkovic

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Allard Park 1 14:00 North Brunswick Chadstone Campbell GowersDavid Molloy

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's St James Park 1 14:00 Swinburne University Albert Park Nicholas Gilbert Anthony Corr

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Tony Sheehan Oval 14:00 La Trobe University Eley Park William Evans Bruno Savi

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Women's Banksia Reserve 1 14:00 Beaumaris St Kevin's Harry Taylor Lenny Wilkins Talia Franchina Julia Stokes Christopher LonerganJeanine McDonald

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Women's Camberwell Sportsground 1 14:00 Old Scotch Williamstown CYMS Nicholas AzzopardiEric Liang Kris Sahadevan Arno Gabriels Angus McBain Wes Moody

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Women's W.T.Peterson Oval 1 14:00 Fitzroy Kew Jasper Nolan Lachlan O'Brien-McDonald Sophie Highnam Nelson Gray Ian Ashwell David D'Altera

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Women's McAlister Oval (Brunswick) 1 14:00 West Brunswick Caulfield Grammarians Martin Ellis Joshua McLaughlin Alyssa Eales Zac Henderson Gregory Rollo Paul Whitehead

5/07/2025Premier Women's Reserve W.T.Peterson Oval 1 11:50 Fitzroy Kew Jasper Nolan Lachlan O'Brien-McDonald

5/07/2025Premier Women's Reserve McAlister Oval (Brunswick) 1 11:50 West Brunswick Caulfield Grammarians Martin Ellis Joshua McLaughlin Gregory Rollo Paul Whitehead

5/07/2025Premier Women's Reserve Camberwell Sportsground 1 11:50 Old Scotch Williamstown CYMS Nicholas AzzopardiDavid Watts Angus McBain Wes Moody

5/07/2025Premier Women's Reserve Banksia Reserve 1 16:00 Beaumaris St Kevin's Harry Taylor Angus Schlittler Jorja Rao Massimo Barba Gabriel Gersun Jeanine McDonald

5/07/2025Premier B Women's Elsternwick Park Oval 1 11:30 Old Melburnians Westbourne Nick Johnston Henry Dickson Pal Patel Luke ChigwiddenClaude Howard Toby Lasky

5/07/2025Premier B Women's Marcellin College 2 14:00 Marcellin St Bedes/Mentone Colin Maudsley Charlie Lamb

5/07/2025Premier B Women's Castlefield Reserve 1 11:30 Old Brighton Port Melbourne Chargers Billy Bennett Genevieve Brooks Tadhg Brady Will Whitley Lewis Fletcher Harper Smorgon

5/07/2025Premier B Women's Doncaster Reserve 1 14:00 Old Yarra Cobras Old Xaverians Julian Thornton Sam Zhang

5/07/2025Division 1 Women's Ross Gregory Oval (Stuart King Pavilion) 19:20 Power House Richmond Central Mitch GoldenbergJoel Lefkovic Charlie Douez Thomas Gregory Pauly Bletsas (Design) Butsayapan

5/07/2025Division 1 Women's John Pascoe Fawkner Reserve No 2 19:20 Therry Penola Hampton Rovers Siel Bayliss Bryan Crowe Jarryd Wright Angelos Karavassilis

5/07/2025Division 1 Women's Scammell Reserve 1 14:00 Oakleigh Monash Blues Jai Lamperd Adam Shkoulev Will Chamberlain Eric Shaw

5/07/2025Division 1 Women's Gerry Green Reserve 1 9:20 Parkdale Vultures Whitefriars Finn Butterly Clinton Browne Tommy MiddletonVasili Flaskis Gabriel Gersun Will Chamberlain

5/07/2025Division 1 Women's Packer Park 1 11:30 Glen Eira / Old McKinnon Old Haileybury Marcus Frajman Nate Jongen Zahra Stevens Jorja Rao Santiago Sassman Leo Henschke

5/07/2025Division 2 Women's Gillon Oval 1 14:40 Brunswick Parkside Rhys McKenzie John Borland

5/07/2025Division 2 Women's Beaumaris Secondary College 19:20 MCC Hawthorn Darley Cross Angus Schlittler Ryan Kloszynski Jaime Clark Eden Klass Daniel McSwiggan



5/07/2025Division 2 Women's Tony Sheehan Oval 9:20 La Trobe University Aquinas Scott Taylor Tony Maiuto

5/07/2025Division 2 Women's Barry Plant Park 9:20 Coburg Box Hill North Damian D'Sousa Alex Frazer Matthew Hewitt

5/07/2025Division 2 Women's Brens Oval 1 9:20 UHS-VU De La Salle Jake Burgess Alice McCarthy Joel Dichiera Nelson Gray Nicholas Toohey Alexander Le Sueur

5/07/2025Division 3 Women's Bennettswood Reserve 1 9:20 Wattle Park Old Camberwell Victor Wong Noah Goldberg Vas Shipp James Healey

5/07/2025Division 3 Women's Allard Park 1 9:20 North Brunswick Ormond Bruce Davies Richard Coyne

5/07/2025Division 3 Women's Ferndale Park 1 9:45 St Mary's Salesian Elsternwick Asher Lifszyc Paul Grant Harley Lancaster Lucas Hall Ewan Fallows Harvey Gostlow

5/07/2025Division 3 Women's Central Reserve (North) 1 9:20 Mazenod Albert Park Phil Scott John Natoli Lachlan NewmanLevi Murrell Mitchell Loeding Ben Karliner

5/07/2025Division 3 Women's Lindsay Hasset Oval 11:30 South Melbourne Prahran Ben Tierney Ashton Robinson James Vlahogiannis Harry Salisbury

5/07/2025Division 4 Women's Canterbury Sportsground 1 9:40 Canterbury Port Melbourne Chargers  David Watts Jordan Adams Jack O'Donnell Josh Jacobs Asher Katz

5/07/2025Division 4 Women's Doncaster Reserve 1 11:50 Old Yarra Cobras  West Brunswick  Julian Thornton Sam Zhang

5/07/2025Division 4 Women's Frearson Oval 1 16:45 Monash Blues  Preston Bullants Ashton Zalcman John Natoli Lenny Dunn Jake LichtensteinGary Stokie Evan Simmons

5/07/2025Division 4 Women's Glen Huntly Park 1 9:20 Caulfield Grammarians  Fitzroy  Harish SalwathuraJesse Trayer Angus Hosking Felix Stevens Tabitha Cross Amelia Pio

5/07/2025Division 4 Women's Righetti Oval 1 11:30 St Kevin's  Westbourne  Christopher BroughamConstantine (Dean) Vardouniotis Jesse Tzanlis Benjamin Sandow

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Premier Men's Stradbroke Park 1 14:00 Old Xaverians Old Scotch Joel Biddick Lachlan McFarland Joel Griffiths Riley Griffiths

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Premier Men's Brighton Beach Oval 1 9:20 Old Brighton St Bedes/Mentone Hamish Telfer Josh Relph Oscar Lacey Jack Mair Coby Katzman Erik Hennequin

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Premier Men's Waverley Oval (East Malvern) 19:20 De La Salle Caulfield Grammarians Hugo Burstin Eric Liang Ryder Melican Matthew BoccariLevi Wynne Ty Janover

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Premier Men's JJ Holland Park 1 14:00 University Blues St Kevin's Mitchell Reed Amelie O'Meara Eamonn McLaughlinNate O'DonoghueMuhamad Farish Oliver Flanagan

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 1 Men'sElsternwick Park Oval 1 14:00 Old Melburnians Old Trinity Phillip George Henry Dickson Zac Nathan Sawyer Browne Claude Howard Toby Lasky

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 1 Men'sLoft Reserve 1 11:30 Williamstown CYMS St Bernards David Wang Charlie Kitt

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 1 Men'sDunshea Oval 9:20 Old Carey Old Camberwell Grant Adams Dalton Coates Jesse Garrido Oliver Flanagan

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 1 Men'sBrighton Beach Oval 1 11:30 Old Brighton  Parkdale Vultures Josh Scanlan Hamish Telfer Dean Waters Lenny Dunn Coby Katzman Erik Hennequin

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 1 Men'sRamsden Street Oval 1 11:30 Fitzroy Old Haileybury Patrick Sexton Noah Priatel Daniel Parr Daniel Lindner

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 2 Men'sScammell Reserve 1 11:30 Oakleigh Preston Bullants Jai Lamperd Charlie Blanch Mitchell Dessent James ThompsonCampbell McDonald Eric Shaw

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 2 Men'sBasil Reserve (Darling Park) 1 11:30 De La Salle  Kew Ryan Chapple Patrick Lambert Samuel Bowden Jake LichtensteinJake Liberman Joel Liberman

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 2 Men'sPitcher Park 1 9:20 Parkside St Kevin's  Brendan Corcoran Tom Dickason Abdulkadir MohamedRay Stokes David Meyers

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 2 Men'sBoss James Reserve 1 11:30 Hampton Rovers University Blacks Paul Sherman Darcy Sherman Jordan RittermanMassimo Barba Ethan Millman Gabriel Zmood

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 2 Men'sE.E. Gunn Reserve 1 9:20 Ormond Old Ivanhoe Adam Swiatowy Oscar McBurney Joe Wood Christian Ganas Jack Renton Ryan Sternbergs

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 2 Men'sStradbroke Park 1 11:30 Old Xaverians  Collegians Mervyn Monty Lachlan McFarland Oscar McmenomyFelix Ribon Joel Griffiths Riley Griffiths

4/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 3 Men'sGerry Green Reserve 1 19:00 Parkdale Vultures  Caulfield Grammarians  Jeffrey ArmstrongAmy Lister Martin Kennedy Levi Murrell Oliver Donat Michael Lawson

4/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 3 Men'sBanksia Reserve 1 19:00 Beaumaris  St Mary's Salesian Luke Kinsella Lenny Wilkins Hugo Waisman Thomas Gregory Sullivan Hendrickson Ewan Fallows

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 3 Men'sSouthern Road Reserve 1 9:20 St Bedes/Mentone  Whitefriars Jack Forster Lachlan Saulle Roy Martin Myles Martin Eli Medi Ewan MacLennan

5/07/2025Holmesglen U19 Division 3 Men'sLoft Reserve 1 9:20 Williamstown CYMS  UHS-VU David Wang Charlie Kitt

6/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's ReserveMelbourne University Oval 1 11:40 University Blacks Old Haileybury Ivan Tudor Max Wittmann

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's ReserveHarry Trott Oval 1 11:40 Collegians Old Scotch John Borland Brian Clarke

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's ReserveToorak Park 1 11:45 Old Xaverians St Bernard's Ian Lockwood Sean Scully

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's ReserveTH King Oval 1 11:40 St Kevin's Old Brighton Chris Barnett James McCartney

5/07/2025William Buck Premier Men's ReserveWaverley Oval (East Malvern) 111:40 De La Salle University Blues Stephen Mason Brett Carson

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Reserves Daley Oval, Marles Playing Fields 111:40 Old Trinity Hampton Rovers 

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Reserves Fearon Reserve 1 11:40 Williamstown CYMS Fitzroy 

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Reserves Carey Sports Complex Bulleen 11:40 Old Carey Old Camberwell 

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Reserves Glen Huntly Park 1 11:40 Caulfield Grammarians Old Geelong 

5/07/2025Premier B Men's Reserves Chelsworth Park 1 11:40 Old Ivanhoe Old Melburnians 

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Reserves Mentone Reserve 1 11:40 St Bedes/Mentone Prahran Reserves Men's

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Reserves Gerry Green Reserve 1 11:40 Parkdale Vultures Beaumaris 

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Reserves PEGS Playing Fields 1 11:40 PEGS Glen Eira / Old McKinnon 

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Reserves Gary Smorgon Oval (Oval 9) 1 11:40 AJAX Mazenod 

5/07/2025Premier C Men's Reserves Marcellin College 1 11:40 Marcellin Parkside 

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Reserves Harry MacDonald Oval 1 11:40 Old Peninsula Ormond 

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Reserves Gillon Oval 1 9:40 Brunswick Reserves Men'sUHS-VU 

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Reserves Frearson Oval 1 11:40 Monash Blues Therry Penola 



5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Reserves Victoria Park (Kew) 1 11:40 Kew Oakleigh 

5/07/2025Division 1 Men's Reserves Elsternwick Park #2 1 11:40 Elsternwick Reserves Men'sPreston Bullants 

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Reserves Koonung Reserve (Bulleen) 1 11:40 Old Yarra Cobras Whitefriars 

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Reserves Ferndale Park 1 11:40 St Mary's Salesian South Melbourne 

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Reserves Rathmines Road Reserve 1 11:40 Hawthorn Canterbury 

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Reserves Thomas Carroll Reserve 1 11:40 St John's Aquinas 

5/07/2025Division 2 Men's Reserves Ransford Oval 1 11:40 West Brunswick Reserves Men'sMHSOB 

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Reserves Allard Park 1 11:40 North Brunswick Chadstone 

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Reserves St James Park 1 11:40 Swinburne University Albert Park 

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Reserves Bennettswood Reserve 1 11:40 Wattle Park Richmond Central 

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Reserves Ross Gregory Oval (Stuart King Pavilion) 111:40 Power House Box Hill North 

5/07/2025Division 3 Men's Reserves Tony Sheehan Oval 11:40 La Trobe University Eley Park 


